Day

06/01/2025

07/01/2025

08/01/2025

09/01/2025

10/01/2025

13/01/2025

14/01/2025

15/01/2025

16/01/2025

17/01/2025

Start
09:30:00
10:45:00
14:00:00
09:00:00
11:00:00
14:00:00
16:30:00
09:00:00
10:30:00
14:00:00
09:00:00
11:00:00
14:00:00
09:00:00
14:00:00
16:15:00

09:00:00
14:00:00
09:00:00
14:00:00
14:30:00
16:30:00
09:00:00
14:00:00
09:00:00
14:00:00

End
10:30:00
12:15:00
16:00:00
10:30:00
12:30:00
16:00:00
18:00:00
10:30:00
12:00:00
17:00:00
10:30:00
12:30:00
17:00:00
12:00:00
16:00:00
17:00:00

12:00:00
17:00:00
12:00:00
17:00:00
16:00:00
18:00:00
12:00:00
17:00:00
13:00:00
17:00:00
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Week 1

Theme

Introduction

Introduction to the scientific outline

Project outline - Team work

Literature search seminar and exercises

Literature search tutorial

Literature search - Team work

Bibliography management softwares: intro and tutorial
How to write a Research Project

Rigour in Scientific Research

Introduction to study design

The scientific literature

How to write a Scientific Article

From Narrative to Systematic Reviews - seminar and exercises
Review Tutorial

Review Tutorial

Experimental data management

Week 2

Team work

Team work

Individual tutorials

Individual tutorials

Introduction to Peer Review

Team work

Peer Review tutorials

How to communicate scientific results to diverse audiences
Peer Review assessment

Peer Review assessment
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