

RESEARCH METHODOLOGIES

January 6-17, 2025 ::: 16th Edition

Week 1

Day	Start	End	Theme
06/01/2025	09:30:00	10:30:00	Introduction
	10:45:00	12:15:00	Introduction to the scientific outline
	14:00:00	16:00:00	Project outline - Team work
07/01/2025	09:00:00	10:30:00	Literature search seminar and exercises
	11:00:00	12:30:00	Literature search tutorial
	14:00:00	16:00:00	Literature search - Team work
	16:30:00	18:00:00	Bibliography management softwares: intro and tutorial
08/01/2025	09:00:00	10:30:00	How to write a Research Project
	10:30:00	12:00:00	Rigour in Scientific Research
	14:00:00	17:00:00	Introduction to study design
09/01/2025	09:00:00	10:30:00	The scientific literature
	11:00:00	12:30:00	How to write a Scientific Article
	14:00:00	17:00:00	From Narrative to Systematic Reviews - seminar and exercises
10/01/2025	09:00:00	12:00:00	Review Tutorial
	14:00:00	16:00:00	Review Tutorial
	16:15:00	17:00:00	Experimental data management

Week 2

13/01/2025	09:00:00	12:00:00	Team work
	14:00:00	17:00:00	Team work
14/01/2025	09:00:00	12:00:00	Individual tutorials
	14:00:00	17:00:00	Individual tutorials
15/01/2025	14:30:00	16:00:00	Introduction to Peer Review
	16:30:00	18:00:00	Team work
16/01/2025	09:00:00	12:00:00	Peer Review tutorials
	14:00:00	17:00:00	How to communicate scientific results to diverse audiences
17/01/2025	09:00:00	13:00:00	Peer Review assessment
	14:00:00	17:00:00	Peer Review assessment